
Connector Protector ™
from CAMI Research

Ensure Against Connector Damage With

The

Isolate Soldered-In 
Connectors from 
Mechanical Wear-Out

Protect Pins on 
Expensive Custom 
Cables from Breakage, 
Corrosion, and 
Contamination

Guard D-Sub Shells 
from Bending

Protect Connectors on 
Your Laptop PCs

•

•

•

•

Board-mounted D-subminiature connectors 
that are subject to frequent insertion and 
removal of cables may be protected from 
mechanical wear-out using the Connector 
Protector™ from CAMI Research. The size 
of a mini gender-changer, the Connector 
Protector firmly attaches to D-sub 
connectors using jackscrews. When cables 
are connected or disconnected, the 
inexpensive Connector Protector takes the 
mechanical wear, and may be quickly and 
easily replaced when continuity becomes 
intermittent or damage is sustained. 
Available for most standard D-sub sizes. 
Other sizes available on special order.

Safeguard Your Computers and 
Peripherals from Connector Damage

TM Connector Protector is a Trademark of CAMI Research Inc. Copyright © 2006 CAMI Research Inc.

Connector Protector

Female D-subminiature connectors are 
especially prone to rapid wear-out and, 
in some cases, become intermittent 
after only 10 insertion cycles. The 
Connector Protector guards laptop PCs 
or other portable equipment from the 
high cost of replacing worn-out 
board-mounted connectors, and also 
finds applications in high-reliability, low 
down-time applications. The jackscrews 
may be easily reversed to allow 
mounting to either female or male 
connectors.

Major Causes of Connector Failure

Corrosion

Dirt

Broken Pin

Broken Receptacle
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TypeItem
Price Each

4.45
5.65
5.15
6.15
7.85

4.01
5.09
4.64
5.54
7.07

3,78
4.80
4.38
5.23
6.67

8.95 8.06 7.61
6.45 5.81 5.48
7.93 7.14 6.74

10.91 9.82 9.27
11.50 10.35 9.78

DB9
DB25
DB15
DB15HD
DB37
DB50
DB26HD
DB44HD
DB62HD
DB78HD

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910

1-24 25-99 100+


